Europawahl
Rhein-Sieg-Kreis

*

Gemeinde Stand
Gemeinde Alfter
Stadt Bad Honnef
Stadt Bornheim
Gemeinde Eitorf
Stadt Hennef
Stadt Konigswinter
Stadt Lohmar
Stadt Meckenheim
Gemeinde Much
Gemeinde Neunkirchen-
Seelscheid

Stadt Niederkassel
Stadt Rheinbach
Gemeinde Ruppichteroth
Stadt Sankt Augustin
Kreisstadt Siegburg
Gemeinde Swisttal
Stadt Troisdorf
Gemeinde Wachtberg

Gemeinde Windeck

-

Start

26.05.2019 ~

17.648

19.184

36.821

14.028

36.804

31.422

23.756

18.640

11.692

15.891

28.747

20.949

7.872

41.976

30.615

14.386

54277

15.546

15.229

Rhein-Sieg-Kreis ~

Wahlberechtigte Wihler/innen

68,06 %
69,13 %
67,04 %
60,27 %
65,68 %
71,33 %
68,01 %
68,74 %
66,34 %

70,23 %

66,44 %
69,71 %
62,74 %
64,55 %
61,48 %
66,84 %
61,07 %
73,07 %

57,40 %

99,33 %
99,33 %
99,27 %
99,08 %
99,26 %
99,34 %
99,00 %
99,46 %
99,21 %

99,33 %

99,13 %
99,29 %
99,03 %
99,24 %
99,38 %
99,11 %
99,09 %
99,25 %

99,23 %

-
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30,62 %
29,96 %
30,62 %
28,71 %
28,98 %
29,58 %
30,34 %
33,62 %
31,69 %

30,65 %

30,63 %
32,69 %
31,22 %
29,47 %
28,05 %
34,39 %
27,10 %
34,97 %

26,40 %

14,49 %
14,89 %
14,79 %
17,67 %
15,67 %
14,64 %
16,92 %
15,46 %
14,46 %

14,65 %

17,76 %
14,14 %
15,85 %
16,99 %
16,59 %
15,48 %
18,96 %
14,62 %

22,50 %

2758% 6,70%
2797% 573%
2512% 838%
2202% 844%
2517 % 7.84%
2760% 7.01%
2527% 7.48%
2198% 883%
2286 % 895%
2463% 829%
2281% 846%
2485%  7,69%
20,49 % 10,08 %
2408% 856 %
2506% 7,90 %
2088% 934 %
2183% 932%
2351% 687 %
1997 %  9,36%

2,92 %
2,88 %
462 %
3.72%
4,53 %
2,84 %
4,59 %
2,49 %

4,15 %
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8,03 %
817 %
6,56 %
6,86 %
6,58 %
7,59 %
6,66 %
8,85 %

574 %
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1,70 %
2,05 %
2,19 %
2,11 %
2,90 %
1,75 %
2,36 %
1,61 %

2,09 %
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Sonstig:
751 %
7,06 %
7,89 %
9,33 %
894 %
7,46 %
7,75 %
7,26 %
873 %

8,06 %

7,68 %
7,54 %
8,97 %
8,18 %
8,40 %
771 %
9,18 %
7,08 %

9.81 %



